MOC-Floyd Valley Middle School Bulletin
February Core Value - Excellence
Week 23: February 2 - February 6, 2026

Monday, February 2 - Day 5

Pledge of Allegiance: Baker
National School Counseling Week
Makerspace Activities in the Library

4:15pm
4:15pm
4:15pm

5:00pm
5:30pm

Junior High Boys Wrestling @ West Lyon School

7th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Spirit Lake @ MOC-FV Middle School
8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Spirit Lake @ Spirit Lake Middle School
(Dismiss from Class @ 2:15, Bus Leaves @ 2:25)

JV Boys Wrestling @ MOC-FV High School

Large Group Speech Showcase @ MOC-FV High School Auditorium

Tuesday, February 3 - Day 6

Pledge of Allegiance: Hughes
National School Counseling Week
Makerspace Activities in the Library

4:00pm
5:15pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

JV Boys Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley Elementary

JVR Boys Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley Elementary School
Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley High School
Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley High School

Wednesday, February 4 - Day 1

Pledge of Allegiance: Vande Kieft
National School Counseling Week
Makerspace Activities in the Library

Thursday, February 5 - Day 2

Pledge of Allegiance: Van Regenmorter
National School Counseling Week
Makerspace Activities in the Library

4:15pm

Junior High Boys Wrestling Meet @ MOC-FV Middle School

Friday, February 6 - Day 3

Pledge of Allegiance: Wieking
National School Counseling Week

1:15pm
4:30pm
4:30pm
6:00pm
7:30pm

Early Dismissal for Professional Development

JV Boys Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School

JV Girls Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School
Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School
Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School

Saturday, February 7

State Large Group Speech @ Cherokee



Important Upcoming Dates

Feb 9
Feb 10
Feb 11
Feb 13
Feb 16
Feb 19
Feb 20
Feb 23
Feb 24
Feb 25
Feb 26
Feb 27
Mar 2
Mar 3
Mar 6
Mar 6
Mar 10

Mar 13
Mar 16
Mar 17
Mar 19
Mar 20
Mar 20
Mar 25

Qtr. 3 - 3 week grade check

MOC Middle School Jazz Festival

6th Grade Ice Fishing Activity

1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
NWIBA District Jazz Festival

8th Grade Roller Skating Activity

1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
MS Solo Performance Night

End Exploratory Cycle 4

Begin Exploratory Cycle 5

MS Jazz Band + Copper Street Brass

1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
Qtr. 3 - 6 week grade check

7-12 All Jazz Bands Night

8th Grade Manners Field Trip to Dordt University
1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
Middle School Spring Music Concert

1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development.
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00pm
Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00pm

End of Qtr. 3

NO SCHOOL - Teacher Comp Day

Qtr. 4 Begins

Qtr. 3 Grades due to the office by 3:30pm



