



MOC-Floyd Valley Middle School Bulletin

February Core Value - Excellence

Week 23: February 2 - February 6, 2026

Monday, February 2 - Day 5

Pledge of Allegiance: Baker

National School Counseling Week

Makerspace Activities in the Library

4:15pm	Junior High Boys Wrestling @ West Lyon School
4:15pm	7th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Spirit Lake @ MOC-FV Middle School
4:15pm	8th Grade Girls Basketball vs. Spirit Lake @ Spirit Lake Middle School (Dismiss from Class @ 2:15, Bus Leaves @ 2:25)
5:00pm	JV Boys Wrestling @ MOC-FV High School
5:30pm	Large Group Speech Showcase @ MOC-FV High School Auditorium

Tuesday, February 3 - Day 6

Pledge of Allegiance: Hughes

National School Counseling Week

Makerspace Activities in the Library

4:00pm	JV Boys Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley Elementary
5:15pm	JVR Boys Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley Elementary School
6:00pm	Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley High School
7:30pm	Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Rock Valley @ Rock Valley High School

Wednesday, February 4 - Day 1

Pledge of Allegiance: Vande Kieft

National School Counseling Week

Makerspace Activities in the Library

Thursday, February 5 - Day 2

Pledge of Allegiance: Van Regenmorter

National School Counseling Week

Makerspace Activities in the Library

4:15pm	Junior High Boys Wrestling Meet @ MOC-FV Middle School
--------	--

Friday, February 6 - Day 3

Pledge of Allegiance: Wierking

National School Counseling Week

1:15pm	Early Dismissal for Professional Development
4:30pm	JV Boys Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School
4:30pm	JV Girls Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School
6:00pm	Varsity Girls Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School
7:30pm	Varsity Boys Basketball vs. Okoboji @ MOC-FV High School

Saturday, February 7

State Large Group Speech @ Cherokee

Important Upcoming Dates

Feb 9	Qtr. 3 - 3 week grade check
Feb 10	MOC Middle School Jazz Festival
Feb 11	6th Grade Ice Fishing Activity
Feb 13	1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
Feb 16	NWIBA District Jazz Festival
Feb 19	8th Grade Roller Skating Activity
Feb 20	1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
Feb 23	MS Solo Performance Night
Feb 24	End Exploratory Cycle 4
Feb 25	Begin Exploratory Cycle 5
Feb 26	MS Jazz Band + Copper Street Brass
Feb 27	1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
Mar 2	Qtr. 3 - 6 week grade check
Mar 3	7-12 All Jazz Bands Night
Mar 6	8th Grade Manners Field Trip to Dordt University
Mar 6	1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development
Mar 10	Middle School Spring Music Concert
Mar 13	1:15pm Early Dismissal for Professional Development.
Mar 16	Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00pm
Mar 17	Parent-Teacher Conferences 4:00-8:00pm
Mar 19	End of Qtr. 3
Mar 20	NO SCHOOL - Teacher Comp Day
Mar 20	Qtr. 4 Begins
Mar 25	Qtr. 3 Grades due to the office by 3:30pm